Team Scores (36 Holes)
Division 2 Team

School

. Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau
. Brown Deer

. Kimberly

. Lake Mills

. Mount Horeb

. New Richmond

. Two Rivers

. Ashland

00 N U1 U1 W WN B

Individual Scores

Division 2 Individual

Player, School

Ryan Quinn, Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau
Scott Cole, New Richmond
Brian Eliason, Northland Pines
Nick Graham, Lake Mills

Eric Dyba, Brown Deer

Eric Dietrich, Brown Deer
Shaun Rezachek, Two Rivers
Todd Baran, Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau
Chad Cantwell, Wilmot

Trygve Ekem, Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau
Mike Clark, Lodi

Bill Amundson, Black River Falls
Jeff Kliefoth, Mayville

Mike Dietrich, Brown Deer
Matt Oman, Barron

Ryan Kuhl, Lake Mills

Nick Nelson, Mount Horeb
Mark Shanks, Mount Horeb

Ric Blough, Kimberly

Ric Schiedermayer, Kimberly
Mike Hablewitz, Valders

Jason Fritz, Kimberly

Tim Klinkner, Two Rivers
Shawn Sonnentag, Berlin

Chad Knutson, New Richmond
Jerin Zander, Mount Horeb
Jeff Castle, Ashland

Scott Parker, Mount Horeb

State Championships
University Ridge - Madison - June 6-7, 1994

1st round 2nd round Total Score

316
334
349
350
358
345
358
374

1st round
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

340
335
350
349
342
355
350
367

2nd round
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

656
669
699
699
700
700
708
741

Total Score
146
147
154
158
159
159
162
163
163
164
166
167
167
168
169
170
171
171
172
173
173
175
175
175
176
177
181
181



Steve Letko, Ashland

Brad Dilling, Brown Deer

Jeff Bortle, Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau
Josh Ver Bockel, Kimberly

Jamie Messman, Two Rivers

Jason Graf, Lake Mills

Brian Neufuss, Ashland

Brian Belfield, Brown Deer

Tyler Vandezande, Lake Mills

Zac Wilson, New Richmond

Mark Vellesky, Two Rivers

Andy Quandt, Lake Mills

Jason Brusewitz, New Richmond

Nic Van Grinsven, Kimberly

Eric Sundberg, Ashland

Adam Vrotsos, Mount Horeb

Emie Reppe, New Richmond

Tim Oswald, Two Rivers

Matt Stroshane, Ashland

Chad Anderson, Gale-Etrrick-Trempealeau

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

183
183
183
183
183
184
185
187
187
188
188
189
189
190
192
192
195
198
200
204



